
PUBLIC INFORMATION NOTICE 
VILLAGE OF OYSTER BAY COVE
REGULAR BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

MEETING DATES 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 511 of the Laws of
1976 of the State of New York, that the Oyster Bay Cove Board of Trustees will hold public
meetings via teleconference, 1-888-204-5987 - Access Code: 8955143, or as otherwise noted, at
6:00 PM on the following days below. Check the Village website for any changes or additional
information that may be needed www.oysterbaycove.net 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 

Tuesday, July 20, 2021

NO AUGUST MEETING

Tuesday, September 21, 2021

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

NO DECEMBER MEETING

By Order of the Board of Trustees

Inc. Village of Oyster Bay Cove

Nassau County, New York

Joanne Casale, Village Clerk

     Dated: January 13, 2021


